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Please check or add your name in the table below:

	Name
	Organisation represented


	Email 
	(June02)
	20.8.
	21.8.
	22.8.

	Jan KÅLL
	Nokia
	jan.kall@nokia.com
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Daisuke IGARASHI
	NTT DoCoMo, Inc
	igarashi@nw.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Kenichi ISHII
	NEC Japan
	ishii@bc.jp.nec.com
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Maurizio Iovieno
	Ericsson
	Maurizio.Iovieno@eri.ericsson.se
	x
	-
	-
	-

	Robert Beeson
	Lucent Technologies
	rbeeson@lucent.com
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Takashi Suzuku
	Lucent Technologies Japan
	tsuzuki@lucent.com
	x
	-
	-
	-

	Jerome Trift
	Orange Group
	jerome.trift@francetelecom.com
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Thommy Evensen
	Ericsson
	Thommy.Evensen@eto.ericsson.se
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Eleni Kamarioti
	Ericsson
	ekam@intranet.gr
	
	x
	x
	x

	Timo Sippola
	Elisa Communications
	Timo.sippola@elisa.fi
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Tomi VARONEN
	Nokia
	Tomi.varonen@nokia.com
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Ulf Nilsson
	Telia
	Ufl.s.nilsson@telia.se
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Wilhelm Mueller
	Siemens
	Wilhelm.Mueller@icn.siemens.de
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Yinjun Zhu
	Telecommunication Systems
	yzhu@xypoint.com
	x
	x
	x
	x

	John Watson
	Vodafone Group
	John.Watson@vf.vodafone.co.uk
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Sebastian Kraufvelin
	Nokia
	sebastian.kraufvelin@nokia.com
	x
	-
	-
	-

	Ewan Cameron
	SignalSoft Corp
	Ecameron@signalsoftcorp.com
	x
	-
	-
	-

	Venson Shaw
	AT&T Wireless
	Venson.Shaw@attws.com
	x
	-
	-
	-

	Andrew Harrison
	Nortel
	andyh@nortelnetworks.com
	
	x
	x
	x

	Terry Watts
	Cingular Wireless
	terry.watts@cingular.com
	
	x
	x
	x

	Semola Rita
	Telecom Italia Mobile
	rsemola@mail.tim.it
	
	x
	x
	x

	Mazzurco Marina
	Telecom Italia Mobile
	mmazzurco@mail.tim.it
	
	x
	x
	x
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